LIST OF CLAIMS BY OPERATIONAL CREDITORS

OF

M/s SANMATI DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED
[CIN: U51102WB2005PTC101245]

Amount

Amount Pending

Sl Claimed
No. Name of Claimant Amount [Rs.] | Verified [Rs.] verification Lol
] ARVINDER BIR SINGH
[SOLE PROPRIETOR 7.96,620.00 | 7.96,620.00 - Admitted
OF M/S A. B. SINGH
AND ASSOCIATES]
Total 7,96,620.00 7,96,620.00 -




